

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.No.1810 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	05.03.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant submits that notice sent to respondent Nos.1 to 3 returned unserved as refused, so it is deemed as served. Await notice of respondent No.4. List on 24.03.2026. b/o. dgr	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.