

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: MACMA.No.1810 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	26.03.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Await Notice of respondent No.4. List on 21.04.2026. The Registry is directed to list this MACMA along with MACMA.No.1834 of 2025. <u>NBK,J</u> ds	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE